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8,057,508

Total Vaccination Doses

3,866,464

Dose 1

241,198

Single Dose

3,818,995

Dose 2

130,851

Additional Dose

Please note:

1. The number recorded as
having been delivered will
always be modestly below
the number actually
delivered. This will be due to
a lag in a small number of
cases between the actual
administration of the
vaccination and the
subsequent recording of
details on the system.
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Doses Administered by Type

Dose 1 @ Single Dose @ Dose 2 @ Additional Dose

Pfizer _ 6,013,261

AstraZeneca . 1,217,416
Moderna I585,157

Janssen I 241,226

Novavax . 448
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Doses Administered by Age Group

Dose 1 @ Single Dose @Dose 2 @ Additional Dose

696K

643K

579K 618K

497K 498K
0.5M I I
220K I I

123K 88K

ok TN

578K

736K
541K
A82K
424K
341K
] 222K 220K

> 0 X &) D 0 D O X ) D x

0.0M



